Build your trust of technology from China
02
Product
photos
Type Designation:
04
Model
Power
Capacity
Input
Current
Output
Current Adaptable Motor
Product photos
(KVA) (A) (A)
KW HP
3phase input & output 380V-480V, 50/60Hz
MAX500-R75GT4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
MAX500-1R5GT4 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
MAX500-2R2GT4 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
MAX500-3R7G/5R5PT4 5.9 10.5 9 3.7 5
MAX500-5R5G/7R5PT4 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
MAX500-7R5G/011PT4 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
MAX500-011G/015PT4 17 26 25 11 15
MAX500-015G/018PT4 21 35 32 15 20
MAX500-018G/022PT4 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
MAX500-022/030PGT4 30 46.5 45 22 30
MAX500-030G/037PT4 40 62 60 30 40
MAX500-037G/045PT4 57 76 75 37 50
MAX500-045G/055PT4 69 92 91 45 60
MAX500-055G/075PT4 85 113 112 55 75
MAX500-075G/090PT4 114 157 150 75 100
MAX500-090G/110PT4 134 180 176 90 125
MAX500-110G/132PT4 160 214 210 110 150
MAX500-132G/160PT4 192 256 253 132 175
MAX500-160G/185PT4 231 307 304 160 210
MAX500-185G/200PT4 240 340 335 185 250
MAX500-200G/220PT4 250 385 377 200 260
MAX500-220G/250PT4 280 430 426 220 300
MAX500-250G/280PT4 315 468 465 250 350
MAX500-280G/315PT4 350 525 520 280 370
MAX500-315G/355PT4 385 590 585 315 420
MAX500-355G/400PT4 420 665 650 355 470
MAX500-400G/450PT4 470 785 725 400 530
MAX500-450G/500PT4 530 883 820 450 600
MAX500-500G/560PT4 580 1000 930 500 660
MAX500-560G/630PT4 630 1100 1080 560 750
MAX500-630G/710PT4 710 1200 1120 630 850
Single-phase 200V-240V,50/60hz
3 phase 200V-240V,50/60hz
General Technical Data
6

MAX300
09 10
Voltage level: 1 &3 phase 220V,
                         3 phase 380V-480V
11 12
 T. T.
机械结构与安装尺寸
Module Dimensions
Module Dimensions
 T. T. T. T.
Product Features
13 14
Model
Voltage Power Current External Dimensions(mm)
(V) (KW) (A) W D H
AST6100-S1-7.5-Z 380V-480V 7.5 15 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-11-Z 380V-480V 11 23 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-15-Z 380V-480V 15 30 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-18.5-Z 380V-480V 18.5 37 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-22-Z 380V-480V 22 45 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-30-Z 380V-480V 30 60 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-37-Z 380V-480V 37 75 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-45-Z 380V-480V 45 90 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-55-Z 380V-480V 55 110 150 202 330
AST6100-S1-75-Z 380V-480V 75 150 172 220 355
AST6100-S1-90-Z 380V-480V 90 180 210 253 394
AST6100-S1-115-Z 380V-480V 115 230 210 253 394
AST6100-S1-132-Z 380V-480V 132 260 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-160-Z 380V-480V 160 320 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-185-Z 380V-480V 185 370 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-200-Z 380V-480V 200 400 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-220-Z 380V-480V 220 450 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-250-Z 380V-480V 250 500 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-280-Z 380V-480V 280 560 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-320-Z 380V-480V 320 630 490 295 608
AST6100-S1-350-Z 380V-480V 350 700 680 408 840
AST6100-S1-400-Z 380V-480V 400 800 680 408 840
AST6100-S1-450-Z 380V-480V 450 900 680 408 840
AST6100-S1-500-Z 380V-480V 500 1000 680 408 840
AST6100-S1-630-Z 380V-480V 630 1200 680 408 840